
Australian National Championships 2023 720 round
AA - Archery Australia (23AUS_03)
Samford Valley, From 30-09-2023 to 02-10-2023
Jury of Appeal: Maxworthy Anthony , Winston Graham
Organizing Committee: Alison Hagaman, Evans Mark

Compound Women Team
1

8

Meant 2b U18
AZLI Lily
ROUX Liezel-Marie
SOUTHALL Sophia

-Bye-

43 42 44 33

39 52 47 48

5

4

Brg
BIRD Amanda
GRAHAM Georgina
RANDLE Elizabeth

Ends with an A
DEGER Lisa
LEE Ameera Christina
ROBINSON Katrina

162 

186 

54 52 52 49

48 47 48 47

3

6

Sht
HASTIE Faith
SCOTT Michaela
TWINING Anna

Kiss my quiver
BRICE Kylie
O'DOHERTY Penny
OOSTHUIZEN Corleen

207 

190 

7

2
Bfr

DARBY Rebecca
HYDE Fiona
MORGAN Rachel

-Bye-

50 54 51 55

44 52 47 51

Meant 2b U18

Ends with an A

210 

194 

50 47 53 52

51 52 49 54

Sht

Bfr

202 

206 

Bronze

49 54 51 53

54 50 50 53

Ends with an A

Sht

207 

207 

T.18

T.21

Gold

55 52 52 50

54 46 53 56

Meant 2b U18

Bfr

209 

209 

T.28

T.28+

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

1/1 Elimination & Final Round - Team Brackets - 20230930.214526

http://www.tcpdf.org

